| 008 10 | $\square$                     | lonica Departmen<br>Division of Corpor<br>Public Access Sys | ations   |
|--------|-------------------------------|---|--|
|        |                               | Electronic Filing Cov                                       | er Sheet   |
|        |                               |   | cover sheet. Type the fax audit<br>a of all pages of the document. |
|        | ,                             | (((H08000169830   | 3)))   |
| Not    |                               | HOBODO1 699303ABC   | utton on your browser from this                                    |
| To:    | Division of C<br>Fax Number   | orporations<br>: (850)617-6383                              | JUL 112008   |
| From   | Account Name<br>Account Numbe | r : 120000000216  | EXAMINER<br>ANGIONE & STEADY, P.A.                                 |
|        | Phone<br>Fax Number           | : (813)221-2626<br>: (813)221-7335                          |  |

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

#### Certificate of Status Q Certified Copy 0 08 JUL 10 AM 10: 07 AH II: Page Count 01 FLED Estimated Charge \$25.00 0 Electronic Filing Menu Help RIDA Corporate Filing Menu

# VEELO.COM, L.L.C.

JUL-10-2008 10:52

# P.002 (((H08000169830 3)))

0

AND

08000169830 3

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

## TÒ

#### THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

### OF

#### VEELO.COM, L.L.C.

### A Florida Limited Liability Company

The undersigned, being authorized to execute and file these Articles of Amendment, hereby certifies that:

*FIRST*: These Articles of Amendment amend the Articles of Organization of VEELO.COM, L.L.C. (the "Company").

<u>SECOND</u>: The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed with the Florida Department of State on April 10, 2001, and the Company's State of Florida Document Number is L01000005690.

<u>THIRD</u>: Article I of the Articles of Organization of the Company previously provided as follows:

#### **"ARTICLE I**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### VEELO.COM, L.L.C."

*FOURTH*: Article I of the Articles of Organization of the Company, as hereby amended, shall hereafter provide as follows:

#### **"ARTICLE I**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

## LITTLE DOG ROCKS LLC"

**<u>FIFTH</u>**: These Articles of Amendment were approved by the unanimous vote of members of the Company on June 30, 2008.

JUL-10-2008 10:52

P.003 (((H080001698303)))

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Amendment have been duly executed and are being submitted to the Florida Department of State for filing, in accordance with Chapter 608 of the Florida Statutes, on this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of July, 2008.

VEELO.COM, L.L.C.

By:

Joseph C. Simmons, Managing Member

212463v1

